
OPENING
HOURS
Mon-Fri
9:15am to
2:15pm

BAPS

PLEASE PLACE
YOUR ORDER 
AT THE COUNTER
INSIDE 

Berries & Yoghurt Granola 
Toasted Teacake 
-with Jam    
Two Slices of Toast 
-with Jam/Marmalade/Marmite

Luxury French Toast     
 Two slices of brioche bread soaked in egg
and milk, fried and served with maple syrup

enjoy with: 
2 rashers of Bacon or 
blueberries

3.20

4.30

4.00
3.50

4.40

Bacon Bap

Egg Bap

4.50

BLT  Sandwich (Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)

4.00  

Bacon & Soft cheese 

       
add a side salad
add coleslaw        

 

 

       
add a side salad
add coleslaw        

 

3.30

3.60

4.10

3.60

 

SANDWICHES & PANINIS  

Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Brie and Cranberry

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry

Mozzarella, Pesto and Tomato

3.90

3.60

3.90

4.40

3.90

Tuna Mayonnaise

4.20

4.20
 

4.50 

 

 

BRUNCH

3.90

3.90

JACKET POTATOES
Cheese or Beans

Cheese & Beans

Brie & Cranberry

Tuna Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayo & Cheese

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

SALADS

KIDS MEAL DEAL

SOUP

A small cheese or marmite
or jam sandwich, a piece
of fruit and an item from

the snack basket

3.90

CAKES
All of our cakes are baked on our premises

Cakes   2.50 Muffins  1.50

3.60

4.10

2.70

3.30

3

2.50

3.60

2.50

3.50

4.50 
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheese

PANINI SANDWICH 
OR TOASTIE

during term time

Cheese & Tomato

 

3.80

1.00
  50p

  50p
1.00

(Vegetarian)

4.40

3.903.60

Caprese Salad: 
Lettuce, cucumber and coctail 
tomatoes  topped with Mozzarello, 
sliced tomato and basil pesto served 
with salad dressing on the side

Mediterranean Salad: 
Lettuce, cucumber and coctail 
tomatoes topped with Sundried 
tomatoes and Feta cheese 
served with salad dressing on the side

Tuna Salad:
Lettuce, cucumber and coctail 
tomatoes topped with tuna and mayonnaise
served with a salad dressing on the side

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE SPEAK TO THE CAFE MANAGER BEFORE ORDERING

Soup of the day
served with a brown bread roll

Cookie  1.50

(served up until 11am)

3.20

Bacon & Egg Bap

(served all day)

 @emmanuelcafefairtrade
Email: coffee@emmanuelchurch.co.uk



OPENING
HOURS
Mon-Fri
9:15am to
2:15pm

PLEASE PLACE
YOUR ORDER 
AT THE COUNTER
INSIDE 

Fairtrade
C O FFE E
AN D  T EA

  

Alternate Milk: Oat Milk

Extras:
Cream
Marshmallows
Coffee syrups

Fruit Juice Carton

Innocent Smoothie Carton

Fizzy Can 

San Pellegrino 

Glass of fruit juice:

 

Fentimans Bottled Drinks 

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

2.80

2.60

2.80

2.80

3.20

2.80

2.20

3.20

2.40

HOT DRINKS

2.00

       30p

     

3.50

Double Espresso 

help save the planet
B R I N G  A  R E U S A B L E  C U P  A N D

W E  W I L L  G I V E  Y O U  A  3 0 P
D I S C O U N T  O N  Y O U R  H O T  D R I N K !

1.30
2.40

1.00

SOFT DRINKS

1.40

1.30

1.60

1.80-Orange,Mango & Passionfruit
-Apple and Pear

 Sparkling Water

Chocolate/Banana/Blueberry/
Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut/Coffee
Made with milk, ice cream and a flavour
of your choice 

MILKSHAKES Fairtrade
C OFF E E
AN D  TE A

 

40p 

30p 
30p 

 
Welcome to Emmanuel Cafe!

A happy place for the community 
 

Whether you are here on your own or meeting others we hope you enjoy your visit.  
We love Fairtrade products and use them whenever we can in our food preparation.  

The coffee and hot chocolate we serve are all Fairtrade approved. 
Any profits made from our Fairtrade Shop and Cafe are given away to others in need.

Thank you to our team of volunteers and to you for your support.
 

during term time

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE SPEAK TO THE CAFE MANAGER BEFORE ORDERING

100% Arabica
Coffee Beans   

Organic 

Origins: Sumatra,
Peru, Ethiopia,
Africa, Mexico   

Fairtrade

Rainforest Alliance: Contains at
least 50% Rainforest Alliance
Certified TM Coffee 

PLEASE TURN OVER TO VIEW OUR FOOD MENU

Kids Hot Chocolate

Mocha (coffee & chocolate)

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai (coffee & Chai) 

Pot of Tea for 1 (see selection)

2.00


