PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE COUNTER **INSIDE**



OPENING HOURS

Mon-Fri 9:15am to

2:15pm

during term time

BRUNCH (served up until 11am)

Berries & Yoghurt Granola	3.60
Toasted Teacake -with Jam	2.50
Two Slices of Toast -with Jam/Marmalade/Marmite	2.50
Luxury French Toast Two slices of brioche bread soaked in egg and milk, fried and served with maple syrup	3.50
enjoy with: 2 rashers of Bacon or blueberries	4.50

BAPS (served all day)

Bacon Bap	3.20
Egg Bap	3.20
Bacon & Egg Bap	3.80

KIDS MEAL DEAL

2.70

A small cheese or marmite or jam sandwich, a piece of fruit and an item from the snack basket

SALADS

Caprese	e Salad:			4.20
Lettuce,	cucumber	and	coctail	

tomatoes topped with Mozzarello, sliced tomato and basil pesto served with salad dressing on the side

Mediterranean Salad: 4.50

Lettuce, cucumber and coctail tomatoes topped with Sundried tomatoes and Feta cheese served with salad dressing on the side

Tuna Salad: 4.20

Lettuce, cucumber and coctail tomatoes topped with tuna and mayonnaise served with a salad dressing on the side

SANDWICHES & PANINIS

_	ANDWICH R TOASTIE	PANINI
Cheese & Tomato	3.30	3.60
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	3.60	3.90
Brie and Cranberry	3.60	3.90
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	4.10	4.40
Mozzarella, Pesto and Toma	to 3.60	3.90
Tuna Mayonnaise	3.60	3.90
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheese	4.10	4.40
BLT Sandwich (Bacon, Lettuce & To	omato) 3	.90
add a side salad add coleslaw		1.00 50p
JACKET POTATOES		
Cheese or Beans		3.50
Cheese & Beans		4.00
Tuna Mayonnaise		3.90
Tuna Mayo & Cheese		4.40
Brie & Cranberry		4.00
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry		4.50
Bacon & Soft cheese		4.30
add a side salad add coleslaw		1.00 50p

SOUP (Vegetarian)

Soup o	f the	da	ay			3.30
served	with	а	brown	bread	roll	3.90

CAKES

All of our cakes are baked on our premises

Cakes 2.50 Muffins 1.50 Cookie 1.50

Email: coffee@emmanuelchurch.co.uk





@emmanuelcafefairtrade



OPENING HOURS

Mon-Fri 9:15am to 2:15pm

during term time

Welcome to Emmanuel Cafe! A happy place for the community

Whether you are here on your own or meeting others we hope you enjoy your visit. We love Fairtrade products and use them whenever we can in our food preparation. The coffee and hot chocolate we serve are all Fairtrade approved.

Any profits made from our Fairtrade Shop and Cafe are given away to others in need. Thank you to our team of volunteers and to you for your support.

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE SPEAK TO THE CAFE MANAGER BEFORE ORDERING









SOFT DRINKS

Fruit Juice Carton	1.00
Innocent Smoothie Carton	1.40
Fizzy Can	1.30
San Pellegrino	1.60
Glass of fruit juice: -Orange, Mango & Passionfruit -Apple and Pear	1.80
Sparkling Water	1.30
Fentimans Bottled Drinks	2.40

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate/Banana/Blueberry/ 3.50
Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut/Coffee
Made with milk, ice cream and a flavour
of your choice

HOT DRINKS

Americano	2.40
Cappuccino	2.80
Latte	2.80
Flat White	2.60
Hot Chocolate	2.80
Kids Hot Chocolate	2.00
Mocha (coffee & chocolate)	3.20
Chai Latte	2.80
Dirty Chai (coffee & Chai)	3.20
Double Espresso	2.20
Pot of Tea for 1 (see selection)	2.00

<u>Alternate Milk:</u> Oat Milk	30p
Extras:	200
Cream	30p
Marshmallows	30p
Coffee syrups	40p



100% Arabica Coffee Beans



COFFEE

AND TEA

Organic



Origins: Sumatra, Peru, Ethiopia, Africa. Mexico



Fairtrade

Rairtrade ho

Rainforest Alliance: Contains at least 50% Rainforest Alliance Certified TM Coffee

help save the planet

BRING A REUSABLE CUP AND
WE WILL GIVE YOU A 30P
DISCOUNT ON YOUR HOT DRINK!

PLEASE TURN OVER TO VIEW OUR FOOD MENU